|5. 1.2 (QnM) Capability enhancement and development schemes employed by the
Capability enhancement and development schemes:

1. Soft skills development

2. Language and communication skills development

3. Yoga and wellness

4. Analytical skill development

5. Human value development

6. Personality and professional development

7. Employability skills development

Name of the capability Year of Number of
enhancement scheme implementation students enrolled

1. Soft skills development

Communication Skills 2022 170
2021 159
2019 159
2018 163
2017 158

Finishing School 2022 155
2021 157
2020 134

Stress Management 2021 152
2020 158
2019 138
2018 248

2. Language and communication skills development

Basic English Class 2022 154
2021 154
2019 159
2018 160
2017 154

Basic Tamil Class 2022 154
2021 152
2019 157
2018 159
2017 155

3. Yoga and wellness

Yoga and Meditation 2022 162
2021 161




2019 159
2018 163
2017 164
4. Analytical skill development
Research Methodology 2022 146
2020 27
2020 162
2019 116
2018 129
Analytical Skills 2022 160
Interactive ECG Workshop 2022 316
2021 324
2019 292
2018 254
2017 248
5. Human value development
Role of Doctors in Society 2022 157
2021 158
2019 154
2018 159
2017 161
6. Personality and professional development
Computer skills 2019 159
2018 163
2018 158
Bioinformatics 2022 31
2021 162
7. Employability skills development
Computer Aided Drug Designing 2022 170
2021 159
2019 159
2019 158
2018 136
Hospital Infection Control Practices 2022 170
2021 185
2019 159
2018 163
2017 158
Suturing Workshop 2021 165
Basic Life Support 2021 463
2019 470



2018 446
2017 405

Advanced Life Support 2022 482




s Institution for students:

Name of the agencies involved
with their contact details

TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH

Tagore Arts and Science College
Tagore Arts and Science College
Tagore Arts and Science College
Tagore Arts and Science College
Tagore Arts and Science College
Tagore Arts and Science College
Tagore Arts and Science College
Tagore Arts and Science College
Tagore Arts and Science College
Tagore Arts and Science College

Art of Living, Youth
Leadership Training Programer
Art of Living, Youth
Leadership Training Programer




Art of Living, Youth
Leadership Training Programer
Art of Living, Youth
Leadership Training Programer
Art of Living, Youth
Leadership Training Programer

TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH

TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH

TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH

TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
TMCH
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